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Total Ballots 394

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

21

306

67

5.33o/o

77 .660/o

17.01%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 374

YES

NO

196

178
52.41Yo

47.59%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITEO STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

289

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

50

239

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 254

HUGH DOTY
ERIN HOUCHIN

62
192

24.410/o

75.59Vo

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total votes 228

ERIC A. KOCH 228 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 235

DAVE HALL 235 100.00%

JUOGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Totalvotes 236

MARY WERTZ 236 100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 214

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 214 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 218

JIM BANKS 218 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 286

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH
ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL
JAMIE REITENOUR

123 43.01%
17.13%
18.537o

9.09%

6.99%

5.24%

49
53
26

20
15

COUNry RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

SANDRA POOL
MARY E. SMITH

140

128

52.24%
47.76%

Party Distribution

Vote For 1

Total Votes

17 .30o/o

82.701o

268
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 266

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

154
't 12

57 .89Yo

42.11yo

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT ,I

(REPUBLICAN)

Vot6 For 1

Total Votes 218

KEVIN PATRICK 218 100.00%

Vote For 6
Total Votes 1 ,004

146
103

106

83

73

74

77

126
79
59

78

14.54o/o

10.260/o

10.56%

8.27%

7.27%

7.37%
7.67%

12.55Vo

7.87%
5.880/6

7 .77o/o

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 'l

Total Voles 57

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 57 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 55

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

15

40

27.27%

72.73o/o

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 57

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 57 '100.0070

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Vot8s 264

52.650/.

47.35%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 585

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

93

83
'110

174

125

15.90o/o

14.19Yo

18.80%

29.74Yo

21.37o/o

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 1

(REPUBLICAN}

Vote For 1

Total Votes 238

CINDY ROSE WOLPERT
CHARLES F SHAW

44.56%
55.04%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

139

125

107

131
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 56

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

15

41

26.79Yo

73.21o/"

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 55

THOMAS HORROCKS 55 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes n

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNW SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 56

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 56 100.00%

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 57

TIFFANY ARDNT 57 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 58

JUSTIN P, SCHWENK 58 100.00o/o

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATC)

Total Voles n

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total votes ot

JIM OLIVER 62 100.00%

NO CANDIDATE FILED



Party Distribution

Total Ballots 3'14

NON.PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

250
55

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 288

YES
NO

139

149

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

28

211

1'.1 .72Vo

88.28Yo

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 178

178 100.00%
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 219

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

59

160

26.94o/o

73.06%

STATE SENATOR DISIRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 198

ERIC A. KOCH 198 100.007o

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 196

DAVE HALL 196 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 196

MARY WERTZ 196 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 226

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

110

116

COUNry TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN}

Vote For 1

Total Votes 185

ANDY VASOUEZ BOND 185 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 242

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DOOEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

45.45%
12.40%
18.60%

9.09o/o

6.61%
7 .85o/o

110

30

45

22

16

19

8 2.550k

79.620/o

17 .83yo

48.26%
51.74Yo

239

JIM BANKS

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

48.67%
s1.33%
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 231

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

148
83

64.07Vo

35.93o/o

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT ,I

(REPUBLTCAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 221

KEVIN PATRICK 221 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 230

TIM J. CLARK

JERRY LEE PITTIUAN

114

116

49.57%
50.430/.

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 539

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

91

80

93

155

120

16.88%

14.84o/o

17.25%

28.76o/o

22.26%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 2
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 183

MARK BOWMAN 183 100.000/0

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 927

TED ADAMS

PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

143

89

15.43%

9.60%
12.30%

8.41%
6.47Yo

4.64yo

6.260/o

18.12%

8.95%
4.31o/o

5.50%

114

78
60
43
58

168

83

40

51

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 49

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 49 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 50

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 50 100.007o

UNITEO STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 47

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

10

37

21 .28Yo

78.72%
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 47

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 44

TIFFANY ARDNT

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(oEMOCRATIC)

Vote For I
Total Voles 44

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 44 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIOATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 5
Total Votes 50

JIM OLIVER 50 100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILEO

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 47

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

19

28

40.4304

59.57%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT ,14

(DEMOCRAT|C)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 48

THOMAS HORROCKS

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNry RECOROER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

47 100.00%

44 100.007o

48 100.00%
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Party Distribution

Total Ballots 275

NON,PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

3

241

31

1.09%

87.U%
11.27%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 264

YES

NO

138

126

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 227

NIKKI R- HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

45
182

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 185

JIM BANKS 185 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 206

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

62
144

30.10%

69.90%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 191

ERIC A. KOCH 191 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

190

DAVE HALL 190 100.00%

JUOGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 192

MARY WERTZ 192 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 201

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

85

116

42.29yo

57.71%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 175

ANDY VASOUEZ BOND 175 100.000/o

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 231

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

94
44

44
17

19

13

40.69%

19.05%

19.050/0

7 .360/0

8.23%
5.63%

52.27%

47 .73o/o

19.82%

80.18%

Vote For 'l

Total Votes
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votos 200

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

133

67

66.50o/o

33.50%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 181

181 100.00o/o

Vote For 1

Total Votes 198

TIM J. CTARK

JERRY LEE PITTMAN

121

77

61.110/o

38.89%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN HAMBLEN 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

PHIL STEPHENS 182 100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 877

TED ADAMS

PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

OAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

107

81

93

69

72

73

87

95

73

67

60

12.2OYo

9.24%
10.60%

7 .87o/o

8.21%
8.32%
9.92o/o

10.83%

8.32Yo

7 .640/o

6.84%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRAflC)

Vote For 1

Total Voles 26

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR 26 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 29 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 492

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

104

62

89

106

131

21.141o
12.60%

18.097o

21.541o

26.63%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 28

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

10
'18

35.71%
64.29%

KEVIN PATRICK

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

182

29
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UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

4 16.00o/o

84.00%21

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIOATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

THOMAS HORROCKS 26 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRAIC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 24 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 25

TIFFANY ARDNT 25 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 25

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 25 100.00o/o

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total Voies 26

JIM OLIVER 26 100.00%

25

26

24
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Party Distribution

Total Ballots 316

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

J 0.95o/o

85.44%
13.610/,

270
43

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 287

YES

NO

125

162

43.55%
56.45olo

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 256

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

43

213
16.80%

83.20o/o

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Voles 207

JIM BANKS 207 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 240

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

69

171

28.75o/o

71.25%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 215

ERIC A. KOCH 215 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT E2

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total votes 215

DAVE HALL 21s 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUOICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 222

MARY WERTZ 222 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 247

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

156

91

63.16%

36.84Yo

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 209

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 209 100.000/"

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 258

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

113

37

48
21

20

19

43.80o/o

14.UYo
18.60%

8.14%
7,7504

7 .360/0

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 246

TIM ALLEN
AARON D. HARDEN

152
94

61.79o/o

38.21%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 208

KEVIN PATRICK 209 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 236

122
114

51.690/o

48.31%

Vote For 3
Total Votes 542

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT

POWDRILL

91

91

86

147

127

16.7910

16.79%

15.87o/o

27 .12Yo

23.431o

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 'I

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 196

DEBORAH KAY GOODRICH 196 100.00%

STATE CONVENTION OELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 880

TEO ADAMS

PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK
RYAN SLACK

125

84

94

67

66

63

69
109

75

62

66

14.20o/o

9.55%

10.68%
7 .61Vo

7.50%
7 .16Yo

7 .84o/o

12.39Yo

8.52%
7 .05Vo

7 .SOYo

PRESTOENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 37

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 37 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 39

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

28.21%

71 .79Vo

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 40

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 40 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

11

28
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Registered Voters 644 - Total Ballots 316 : 49.07o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 9

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 35

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

10

25
28.57%
71.43%

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 32

THOMAS HORROCKS 32 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNry RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Voles 37

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 37 100.00%

COUNTY COI\4MISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 1

Total Voles 5v

TIFFANY ARDNT 39 100.00%

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 39

JUSTIN P, SCHWENK 39 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total Votes

JIM OLIVER 39 100.000/o

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT ,14

(DEMOCRATTC)

39



Pmdncl Summgy Repod
BROWN COUNTY,IN0ANA

MA\ 7.2024
PRIMARY ELECTION

Urloild.l Primary El6drd R..dt ofi7-24
JACKSON 2

Unofidsl Rorult

Da|e:5n12o24
Time: 8:19:47 PM EDT

Page 1/3

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 222

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

9

150

63

4.05o/o

67.57%
28.38%

PUBLIC OUESTION

Total Votes 207

YES

NO

114

93
55.07%
44.93%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 146

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

40
'106

27.40%
72.60%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 107

JIM BANKS 107 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 'l

Total Votes 145

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL
JAMIE REITENOUR

64

12

35
16

6
12

44.14o/o

8.28Yo

24.14%
11.03%

4.14yo

8.28%

UNITEO STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 131

24

107

18.32o/o

81.68%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 117

ERIC A. KOCH 117 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 116

DAVE HALL 116 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 123

123 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

140

68

72

48.57o/o

51.43%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 116

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 116 100.00%

Registered Voters 434 - Total Ballols 222 : 51.15o/o

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

MARY WERTZ

Vote For 1

Total Votes

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH



Plldnct Summary Roport
BROWN COUN-rY, INDIANA
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Oal€:5nPO24
Time: 8:19:47 PM EDT

Page 213Unofidal Pdmary El6clion R.rulli 05-07-24
JACKSON 2

Registered Voters 434 - Total Ballots 222 : 51.15o/o

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 510

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

83
65

44
36

30
55

43

63

45
33

35

16.27o/o

12.75%

8.63%
7 .060/o

5.88%

6.47o/o

8.43Vo

12.35%

8.82yo

6.47o/o

6.86%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 55

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 55 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 48

IVIARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

31 .250/0

68.75%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 50

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 50 '100.0070

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 139

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

74

65

53.24o/o

46.76Yo

COUNry COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 112

KEVIN PATRICK 112 100.00o/o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 142

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

74

68

52.110/.

47.89%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 342

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

59

58

54

91

80

17 .25o/o

16.96%

15.79o/o

26.610/"

23.39Yo

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 2
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 94

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE 94 100.00o/o

UNITEO STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

15

33
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Registered Voters 434 - Total Ballots 222: 51 .15o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 49

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

14

35

28.57%
71.43yo

STATE SENATOR OISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 46

THOMAS HORROCKS 46 100.00%

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Voles 51

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 5'1 100.000/o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 46

TIFFANY ARDNT 46 100.00%

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 47

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 47 '100.000/"

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATC)

Vote For 5
Total Votes 51

JIM OLIVER 51 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)



Prod.ct summary RaPon
BROWN COUNTY, INOIANA

MAY 7,2024
PRIMARY EIECTION

Dale: 51712024

Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 1/3umfid.l Pimsry Eledion Rasrll oHT 24

JACKSON 3

Registered Voters 496 - Total Ballots 271 :54. o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 181

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

55

126

30.39%

69.61%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 160

ERIC A. KOCH 160 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 164

DAVE HALL

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 271

NON.PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

I
206

57

2.95o/o

76.01%
21.O3Yo

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 254

YES 115

139

45.28Yo

54.72o/oNO

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

NIKKI R, HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

27

168

13.85o/o

86.15%
JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 164

MARY WERTZ 164 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

147

JIM BANKS 147 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 198

MIKE BRAUN

BFAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

38.89o/o

13.64%

22.730/o

8.59%

6.57Yo

9.60%

77

27

45
17

13

19

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 197

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

135

62

68.s3%
31.47%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

155 100.00%ANDY VASQUEZ BOND

195
164 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes

155
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PRIMARY ELECTION
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Registered Voters 496 - Total Ballots 271 : 54.64o/o

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 193

TIM ALLEN
AARON D, HARDEN

63.210/o

36.79%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 158

KEVIN PATRICK 158 100.00o/o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 191

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

107

u
56.02o/o

43.98%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 146

DUANE A PARSONS 146 100.000/"

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 667

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN
TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

OAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

100

71

74

50

49
42
54

90

68

u
35

14.99o/o

10.il%
1 1.090/6

750%
7 .35o/"

6.30%
8.10%

13.49%

10.191o

5.10%

5.25%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(DEMOCRAT|C)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 51

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR 51 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRAT|C)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 52

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 52 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 431

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

71

52

71

134

103

16.470/.

12.060/.

16.470/o

31.09%

23.90o/o

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRAT|C)

Vote For 'l

Tolal Votes

17

33

34.00%

66.00%

122

71

50

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY
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Dale: 51712024
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Registered Voters 496 - Total Ballots 271 : 54.64o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 47

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

9 19.15%

80.85%38

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT E2

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 47

THOMAS HORROCKS 47 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 51

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 5'r 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 50

50 100.00%

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 48 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(oEMOCRATC)

Total Votes U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Vote For 5
Total Votes

JIM OLIVER 53 100.00%

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

53

TIFFANY ARDNT

48
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JACKSON 4
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Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 1/3

Registered Voters 478 - Total Ballots 247 : 51 .67%

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 247

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

11

104

72

4.45o/o

66.40%

29.15%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes

YES
NO

136

98

58.12%

41.88%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNTTED STATES
(REPUBLTCAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes '155

37

118

23.87%
76.13%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 115

JIM BANKS 115 100.00o/o

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes

63

25

38

10

3

13

41.45Yo

16.45Yo

25.90o/o

6.58%

1.97%
8.s5%

UNITEO STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 141

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

39
102

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total votes '119

ERIC A. KOCH 119 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 'l

Total Votes 121

DAVE HALL 121 100.000/"

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 126

MARY WERTZ 126 100,00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 148

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

91

57

61.49%
38.51o/"

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 119

ANDY VASOUEZ BOND 119 100.00%

27 .660/o

72.34o/o

234

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

152

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR
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Regislered Voters 478 - Total Ballots 247 : 51.670/o

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLTCAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 140

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

79

61

56.43%
43.57%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT ,I

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 116

KEVIN PATRICK 116 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 139

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

72
67

51.80%
48.20%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

303

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUOITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

50

39

57

87

70

'16.500/o

12.87%
18.81Yo

28.71Yo

23.10%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN JACKSON 4
(REPUBLTCAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 105

LARRY L. GARDNER 105 100.00o/o

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

489

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

70

47
58
40

27

36

41

64

41

36

29

14.310/o

9.61olo

11.86%

8.18%

5.52%
7.36v"

8.38%
13.09%

8.38%
7 .360/o

5.93o/o

Vote For 'l

Total Votes 63

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 63 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 62

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

17

45

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 66

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 66 100.00o/o

Vote For 6
Total Votes

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 3
Total Votes

27 .42o/o

72.58%
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Registered Voters 478 - f olal Ballols 247 : 51 .670/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 59

D. LIAM DORRIS
TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

21

38

35.59%

64.41o/o

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(DEMOCRAflC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

THOMAS HORROCKS 64 100.000/o

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNW SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 64

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 64 100.007o

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT ,I

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 67

TIFFANY ARDNT 67 100.007o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes tlJ

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 63 100.00%

Total votes n

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total Vot6s 66

JIM OLIVER 66 100.00%

64

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(DEMOCRAT|C)
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Registered Voters 935 - Total Ballots 518 : 55.40%

Party Oistribution

Total Ballots 518

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

19

393

106

3.67%
75.87%
20.46%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 496

YES

NO

246
250

49.600/o

50.40o/o

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

77 20.70%
79.30%295

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

JIM BANKS 291 100.00o/o

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total VotBs 366

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH
ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

1 44
54
82
26

27

33

39.34Vo

14.75o/o

22.400/0

7 .1oo/o

7 .38o/o

9.02o/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

331

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

82 24.77o/o

75.230/.249

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 300

ERIC A. KOCH 300 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 312

DAVE HALL 312 100.007o

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 317

MARY WERTZ 317 100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 302 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 336

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

148
188

44.OSYo

55.95%

Vote For 'l

Total Votes

372

291

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

302
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COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 344

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

200
1M

58.14Yo

41.86%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes ?93

KEVIN PATRICK 293 100.00%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN VAN BUREN I
(REPUBLICAN)

2A

JII!4 D KEMP 264 100.00%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 1 ,235

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 92

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 92 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 89

29
60

32.58o/o

67 .42o/o

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 94

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 94 100.007o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 348

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

207
141

59.48yo

40.52%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 746

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

108

106

143
216
173

14.48o/"

14.21%

19.17o/o

28.95%
23.19%

Oale:5ft12024
Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page ?13

186

128

97

80
78

74

115

139

165

92

81

15.06%

10.36%

7 .85Yo

6.48o/o

6.321o
s.99%
9.3104

11 .260/o

13.36%

7 .45Yo

6.56%

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

Vote For 1

Total Votes



PEdncl Summary Roport
EROWN COUNry, INOIANA

wY 7,2n21
PRIMARY ELEfiON

UnotidilPnm.ry El€ctioll R..dt 05{7-24
VAI.I BUREN I

Unofid.l Radl3

Dale: 51712024

Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 3/3

Registered Voters 935 - Total Ballots 518 : 55.40%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 88

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

24

64

27 .270/,

72.73%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 87

THOMAS HORROCKS 87 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNry RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 90

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 90 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 89

TIFFANY ARDNT 89 100.007o

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 91

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 91 100.00%

COUNry COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION OELEGATES AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 5
Total Votes 96

JIM OLIVER 96 100.00%

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATC)



PEdnct Sumrn ry Ropott
BFTOWN @UN.rY, INOIANA

MAY 7. 2024
PRIMARY ELECTIOI{

UnoiLid mmary Eloclioo R..db 0S7 2a
WAIiHINGION I
unotnd.l R..uh!

Oat,e:5n12024
Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 1/3

Registered Voters 1,201 - Total Ballots 684 : 56.95%

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 684

NON.PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

4.530A

73.25%
22.22%

PUBLIC QUESTION

Total Votes 652

YES

NO

378
274

57 .ggyo

42.02o/o

PRESIOENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

124

u4
26.500/.

73.50yo

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 'l

Total Votes 368

JIM BANKS 368 'r00.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 431

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

85 19.72%

80.28o/o346

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 394

ERIC A. KOCH 394 100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 387

387 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 402

DAVE HALL 402 100.00%

JUOGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For I
Total Votes 418

MARY WERTZ 418 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 477

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

36.06o/o
'1s.30%

23.06%
9.8s%
8.18Yo

7 .55o/o

172

73
110

47

39

Jb

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total votes M8

SANDRA POOL

MARY E, SMITH

199

249
44.42%
55.58%

3t
501

152

468

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND



Pl.ancl sumnEry R6pon
ERO\'/N COUNAY, INOIANA

llAf 1,2421
PRIMARY ELECTION

Unoildd Ptun ry Eloclbn Ro8Llb Ofl)7 24
WASHII/GTON 1

Unollldal R*u[!

Da|.P':5n12024

Time: 8:'19:48 PM EDT
Page A3

Registered Voters 1,201 - Total Ballots 684 : 56.95%

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 460

TIM ALLEN
AARON D. HARDEN

254 55.220/,

44.7A%206

Vote For 1

Total Votes 377

KEVIN PATRICK 377 100.00o/o

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 1,774

TED ADAMS

PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN
TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK
RYAN SLACK

292
156

159

129
109

113

178
211

187

116

114

16.460/o

8.79o/o

9.53o/o

7.27o/o

6.14%
6.37Yo

10.03%

11.89%

10.54o/o

6.54o/o

6.43o/o

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 139

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 139 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 135

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 139

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 139 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 456

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

47 .37%
52.63%

COUNry COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 1,088

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL

150

169

197

306

266

13.79o/o

15.53o/o

18.11%

28.12%
24.45%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 421

TED ADAMS
MICHAEL J. MAGNER

JOY MARTIN

229
89

103

54.39%
21.14%
24.47%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT ,I

(REPUBLICAN)

216
240

40
95

29.630/o

70.37Vo



PBdncl Summry R6pon
BROWN C'UNTY, INDIANA

MA\ 7.2024
PRIMARY ELECIION

Unofidal Pnmary El.clton Raulb 0s7-24
W'SHINGTON 1

Umfidd R..ulll

Oa|€j5n12024
Time: 8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 3/3

Registered Voters 1,201 - Total Ballots 684 : 56.950/o

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 129

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

46
83

35.66%

64.34%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT ,14

(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82

(DEMOCRATTC)

126

THOMAS HORROCKS 126 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL
CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATC)

Total Votes n

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes n

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 135

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 135 100.000/0

COUNTY COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes

TIFFANY ARDNT 131 100.00%

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATTC)

136

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 136 100.000/6

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(DEMOCRATTC)

n

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total Vot€s 136

JIM OLIVER 136 100.007o

Vote For 1

Total Votes

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes

131

Vote For 1

Total Votes



PBincl Summ.ry R69ort
BROWN @UNTY, INDIANA

MAY 7, 2024
PRIMARY ELECTION

Unofidal Pdmary g.cuon R65'rll! 0H7-24
w slrlNGToN 2
Udlid.l Rsuh,

Dale: 5t112024

Time:8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 1/3

Registered Voters 703 - Total Ballots 422 : 60.03%

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 422

NON-PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

31

278
113

7 .35o/o

65.88%

26.780/o

PUBLIC OUESTION

Total Votes 399

YES 281

118

70.43o/o

29.57%NO

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 260

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J, TRUMP

73

187

28.08o/o

71 .92Yo

UNITEO STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 202

JIM BANKS 202 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

28.03/o
25.38Yo

23.48%
8.33%

4.92%
9.85%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 236

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

49
187

20.760/0

79.24%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 218

ERIC A. KOCH

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 82

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 221

DAVE HALL 221 100.00%

JUOGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Voles 241

MARY WERTZ 241 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

87
153

36.25%
63.7SYo

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 216

ANDY VASQUEZ BOND 216 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(REPUBLICAN)

218 100.007o

264

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH

ERIC DODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

74

67
62

22

13

26

240



PBincl Summ6ry Ropo(
6ROWN COUNTY, INDIANA

M v7.20?4
PRIMARY ELECIION

Unoltd.l Pdma.y ELcuon R6dt! 0s7-24
WASHINGTON2
Udndrl R.I'JLI

Oa|e:5nl2024
Time:8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 213

Registered Voters 703 - Total Ballots 422 : 60.03%

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 243

130

113

53.50%

46.5070

COUNry COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 'l

Total Votes 210

KEVIN PATRICK

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 249

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

98
151

39.36%
60.Uo/"

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 609

103

92

89

171

154

16.91 o/o

15.11%
14.61o/o

28.OBYo

25.29%

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON 2

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Vot6s 19'1

THERESA ANN COBIAN 191 100.000/"

STATE CONVENTION OELEGATES AT LARGE

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes

TED ADAMS
PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

156

122

106

79

64

bb

92

108

85

67

41

15.82yo

12.37%

10.75%

8.01%

6.49o/o

6.69%

9.33%
10.95%

8.62%
6.80%

4.16Vo

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITEO STATES
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vole For 1

Total Votes

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 107 100.007o

UNITEO STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes vb

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

23
73

23.960/0

76.04%

GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 107

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 107 100.00%

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

986

210 100.00o/o

107

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT
POWDRILL



P€dnc1 Summsry RoPod
BROWN COUNTY, IN[|]ANA

MAY 7. 2024
PRIMARY ELECIION

UnoildalPtim.ry E6cton R..ult 05{7 2/l
WASHINGTON 2

Unolidi R..'Ji.

Oat€:5n12024
Time:8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 3/3

Registered Voters 703 - Total Ballo!6 422: 60.03%

UNITEO STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 97

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

32
bc

32.99%
67.01%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT ,I4

(DEMOCRATC)

Total Votes 0

STATE REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT E2

(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 100

100 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(oEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes U

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNW RECORDER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNry SURVEYOR
(oEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 97

DAVID KIMBERLY HARDEN 97 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Votes 98

TIFFANY ARDNT 98 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes 100

100 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 5
Total Votes 106

JIM OLIVER 106 100.00%

NO CANDIDATE FILED

THOMAS HORROCKS

COUNTY COMMISSIONER OISTRICT 3

(oEMOCRATTC)

JUSTIN P, SCHWENK



Pl€dnd Summ6ry R6pod
AROWN COUNTY, INOAI{A

MAY 7. 2024
PRIMARY ETECTION

Unotidal Pdmary Eloclrd R4ulb 0S7-24
WASHINGTON 3
UrciLid R€.'rltr

Dat.P-:5n12024

Time:8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 1/3

Registered Voters 861 - Total Ballots tl46 : 51.80%

Party Distribution

Total Ballots 446

NON.PARTISAN

REPUBLICAN

DEMOCRATIC

11

287

148

2.47o/o

64.35%

33.18%

Total Votes 421

YES
NO

254
167

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 200

NIKKI R. HALEY

DONALD J. TRUMP

8l
185

30.45%

69.55o/o

UNITEO STATES SENATOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Toial Votes 184

JIM BANKS 184 100.00%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 9

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 229

HUGH DOTY

ERIN HOUCHIN

45

184

19.65%

80.35%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 212

ERIC A. KOCH 212 100.00%

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 215

DAVE HALL 215 100.00o/o

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(REPUBLICAN)
Vote For 1

Total Votes 238

238 100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

SANDRA POOL

MARY E. SMITH

98

139

41.35%
58.65%

COUNTY TREASURER
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 198

ANDY VASOUEZ BOND '198 100.00%

GOVERNOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 267

38.20o/o

17 .600/0

29.210/0

5.62%
4.871o

4.49o/o

102
47
7e

15

13

12

PUBLIC QUESTION

60.33%

39.67%

MIKE BRAUN

BRAD CHAMBERS

SUZANNE CROUCH
ERIC OODEN

CURTIS HILL

JAMIE REITENOUR

MARY WERTZ

237



COUNTY SURVEYOR
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For I
Total Votes 240

TIM ALLEN

AARON D. HARDEN

119

121

49.580/0

50.42%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(REPUBLICAN)

197

KEVIN PATRICK 197 100.00%

Pr€drEl Sumnwy RoPort

BROWN COUNTY,INDIANA
MAY 7. 2024

PRIMARY ELECTION

Dale: 51712024

Time:8:19:48 PM EDT

Page 213un iidal Pdmary Eloctbn R.3dt o5-o7'24
WASHINGTON 3

Registered Voters 861 - Total Ballots 446 : 51 .80%

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 6
Total Votes 860

TED ADAMS

PEARLETTA BANKS

MARK BOWMAN

TANNER BOWMAN

JOSEPH HAVLIN

MICHELLE HAVLIN

JOY MARTIN

KEVIN PATRICK

BEN PHILLIPS

DAWN SLACK

RYAN SLACK

149
98

71

61

61

70

70
oa

74

59

56

17 .330/0

11 .4lo/o

8.26Yo

7.09o/o

7 .O9o/o

8.14o/o

8.144/o

10.58%

8.60%
6.860/o

6.51Vo

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 132

JOSEPH R BIDEN JR. 132 100.00%

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(DEMOCRATIC)

Vote For 'l

Total Votes

MARC CARMICHAEL

VALERIE MCCRAY

30

95

24.00yo

76.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 1

Total Votes

TIM J. CLARK
JERRY LEE PITTMAN

123

121

50.41%
49.59%

COUNW COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE
(REPUBLICAN)

Vote For 3
Total Votes 568

DIANA MCDONALD BIDDLE

MICHAEL J. MAGNER

PATRICK NIELANDER

SCOTT RUDD
JUDITH (JUDY) SWIFT

POWDRILL

83
85

91

156

153

14.61%

14.96Vo

16.02%

27 .46Yo

26.94Yo GOVERNOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 13'l

JENNIFER G. MCCORMICK 131 100.00%

Vote For 1

Total Votes

244

125



Oa|,e: 5n 12024

Time: 8:'19:48 PM EDT

Page 3/3

Registered Voters 861 - Total Ballots 446 : 51.80%

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE OISTRICT 9

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 121

D. LIAM DORRIS

TIMOTHY (TIM) PECK

39

82

32.23o/o

67.77%

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 44
(DEMOCRAIC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 82

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 111

THOMAS HORROCKS 111 100.00%

JUDGE OF THE BROWN CIRCUIT COURT 88TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY RECORDER
(DEMOCRAIC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY TREASURER
(DEMOCRATTC)

Total Votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

COUNTY SURVEYOR
(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 126

DAVID KIMBERLY HAROEN 126 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 1

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For I
Total Voles 114

TIFFANY ARDNT 114 100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER DISTRICT 3

(DEMOCRATTC)

Vote For 1

Total Votes 119

JUSTIN P. SCHWENK 'r 19 100.00%

COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER AT LARGE

(DEMOCRATIC)

Total votes 0

NO CANDIDATE FILED

STATE CONVENTION DELEGATES AT LARGE

(DEMOCRAT|C)

Vote For 5
Total Votes 130

JIM OLIVER 130 100.00%

Prcdncl Summary RoPon
aRo\,vN couNTY, rNor^ttA

MAY 7,21)21t

PRTMARY EIECTION
Unoftid Pnm.ty ELclioll R..ulL 0s7-24

W'"SHINGTON 3
Umildd R4u[!


